

Legislation Text

File #: F2023-81, Version: 1

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK CITY OF CHICAGO

| 11 **BRANDON JOHNSON**

DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT I WILL SUPPORT THE CONSTITUTION OF THE UNITED STATES AND THE CONSTITUTION OF THE

STATE OF ILLINOIS, AND THAT I

WILL FAITHFULLY DISCHARGE THE DUTIES OF THE OFFICE OF

MAY0R ACCORDING TO THE BEST OF MY ABILITY OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of May 20^3

Honorablefrimothy C. Evans Chief Judge, Circuit Court of Cook County

Title